DHIXYS e vsa

A Littelfuse Company
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION NOTICE
PDN No.: USA 2018-011 _

IXYS PRODUCT TYPE/PN

IXIDM1401 1505 M RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT:
IXIDM1401 1505 O

IXIDM1401 1515 M

IXIDM1401 1515 O

IXIDM1403 1515 M NO RECOMMENDATIONS
IXIDM1403 1515 O

IX6611 TR

IX6611T

IX6610 TR

IX6610T

REASON FOR DISCONTINUATION:  LACK OF DEMAND
LAST TIME ORDER DATE: DEC. 31, 2019
LAST TIME DELIVERY DATE ~ DEC. 31, 2020

INTERNAL REFERENCE: N/A

In case of any question, please contact: Sudhir Kommineni , IXYS LLC USA General Manager , Milpitas CA
SKommineni@littelfuse.com

INITIATOR TITLE/FUNCTION DATE E-MAIL
GORDON ROSETE DEPT HEAD QA, IXYS LLC USA, MILPITAS, CA 12-12-2018 GROSETE@LITTELFUSE.COM
CUSTOMER RESPONSE:
(PLEASE FILL IN AND RETURN BY E-MAIL, FAX OR MAIL WITHIN 4 WEEKS)
] for further questions/ information Company:

please comment Name & Position

Phone / Fax No:

COMMENTS;
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